Topp MOH
Spatind

Spatind gst

Spatind nordvest for
Hggkampen

Vest for Midtstangtjern
Midtstrangtjernhggda
Bjerttjernkampen
Djuptjernkampen
St.Olavskampen
Spatind nordvest-2
Vestre Rgssjgkollane
ST.Olavskampen vest
@stre Rgssjopkollane
Sgrgstre Rgsstjernkollane
Hasatjernhggda, vest
ST.Olavskampen gst
Servestre Rgssjgkollane
Terrisknatten
Skarkampen

Solskiva

Svartkampen
Skjervungfijellet
Veslefjelet

Se¢r for Solskiva
Lenningshggda
Middagstippen
Skardberga
Synnhallberget
Nylsfjellet

Nylsfjellet, nordtoppen
Torpevassfjellet

1414
1395
1392
1360
1348
1330
1330
1325
1312
1310
1285
1280
1274
1266
1260
1254
1232
1213
1203
1184
1168
1098
1075
1073
1043
1036
1027
1021
1017
1017
1016

Primeer

475
25
25
50
30
20
40

356
20
52
90
30
65
25
36
20
27
25
55
39
58

205
20
12
50
65
50
30

232
20

125

Dato

aug.19
jul.20
aug.19
aug.19
aug.19
aug.19
sep.19
jul.20
sep.19
aug.19
jul.20
sep.19
jul.20
jul.20
sep.19
sep.19
jul.20
jul.20
sep.19
jul.20
aug.19
sep.19
jul.20
jul.20
sep.19
sep.19
sep.19
sep.19
aug.19
aug.19
sep.19



